
Regionale
Wortel Kolonie 2.2.2025

TROL

Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Omloop : H:Zwart Lang
Afstand : 8900m
Tijd : 1:02:50 (7'04"/km)

2/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Brent VLEUGELS 1:02:16
3. Winston FRANSSEN 1:03:41

1. 77 00:02:57 320m 9'13"/km
2. 75 00:02:26 00:05:23 319m 7'38"/km
3. 103 00:01:27 00:06:50 171m 8'29"/km
4. 88 00:01:18 00:08:08 177m 7'21"/km
5. 84 00:06:20 00:14:28 714m 8'52"/km
6. 89 00:02:21 00:16:49 338m 6'57"/km
7. 97 00:02:10 00:18:59 299m 7'15"/km
8. 106 00:02:30 00:21:29 377m 6'38"/km
9. 80 00:03:20 00:24:49 402m 8'18"/km

10. 79 00:03:16 00:28:05 517m 6'19"/km
11. 85 00:01:58 00:30:03 220m 8'56"/km
12. 104 00:01:59 00:32:02 320m 6'12"/km
13. 101 00:02:39 00:34:41 329m 8'03"/km
14. 78 00:00:41 00:35:22 108m 6'20"/km
15. 73 00:02:17 00:37:39
16. 98 00:02:12 00:39:51 312m 7'03"/km
17. 91 00:02:33 00:42:24 548m 4'39"/km
18. 82 00:04:11 00:46:35 628m 6'40"/km
19. 105 00:05:46 00:52:21 794m 7'16"/km
20. 96 00:01:26 00:53:47 269m 5'20"/km
21. 90 00:02:01 00:55:48 279m 7'14"/km
22. 76 00:03:39 00:59:27 456m 8'00"/km
23. 81 00:01:42 01:01:09 292m 5'49"/km
24. 999 00:01:41 01:02:50 233m 7'13"/km
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